
The Human Skeleton  
Fill in the grid with the names of the body parts to find the word down the middle.  
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The Human Skeleton Solve the clues to complete the crossword.  

7 down 

 10 down 

9 down 

3 down 

11 across 

just joints 

12 across 

13 down 

across ➔ 

1➔ from shoulder to wrist 

5➔ backbone 

6➔from hip to ankle 

14➔where your fingers are 

down  

2 cage of your chest 

4 big bone you sit on 

8 five toes here 

word bank 

arm pelvis 

foot ribs 

hand shoulder 

hip skull 

jaw spine 

knee teeth 

leg wrist 
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